
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$218.03

 Pay

 Pay

$209.31

$209.31

If Paid By

If Paid By

2015

2015

$10.00

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

12/02/2015

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2015   Real Estate

2015   Real Estate

13

13

0.0378

6.0953
7.2020

Paid

Dec 02, 2015

Dec 02, 2015

15,600
15,600
15,600

128-16-00035442

1071449

1071449

10.00

$209.31 CONFIDENTIAL

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BIEL REO LLC
% CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING
99 HIGH STREET
7TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA    02110

BIEL REO LLC
% CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING
99 HIGH STREET
7TH FLOOR
BOSTON, MA    02110

BI   SKYLINE FIRE DISTRICT

262N29571500K000170

262N29571500K000170

13.3351

PERCEPTION

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO BLK K
LOT 17
AS DES IN OR 3209 PG 1606

PERCEPTION

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO BLK K
LOT 17
AS DES IN OR 3209 PG 1606

Receipt #

0.59
112.35
95.09

Paid By

15,600

15,600
15,600 0

0

0

$208.03




