STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2015 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
262N29571500K000170	2015	REAL ESTATE	1071449	13	

Exemptions

BIEL REO LLC % CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING 99 HIGH STREET 7TH FLOOR BOSTON, MA 02110

PERCEPTION

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO BLK K

LOT 17

AS DES IN OR 3209 PG 1606

		AD VALOREM TAXES				
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOU	JNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	15,600	0	15,600)	95.09
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	7.2020	15,600	0	15,600	1	112.35
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0378	15,600	0	15,600	1	0.59
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.3351		AD VA	LOREM 1	TAXES	\$208.03

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORIT	ГҮ	TELEPHONE			AMOUNT	
BI SKYLINE FIRE D	ISTRICT					10.00
				0145150	i	¢10.00
		NC	ON-AD VALOREM ASSES	SMENTS		\$10.00
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS						\$218.03
If Paid By	Dec 02, 2015					
Pay	\$209.31					
<u> </u>	·					

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2015 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
262N29571500K000170	2015	REAL ESTATE	1071449	13	

PERCEPTION

RETURN WITH PAYMENT BIEL REO LLC % CAPITAL CROSSING SERVICING 99 HIGH STREET 7TH FLOOR

BOSTON, MA 02110

WHISPER CREEK PHASE TWO BLK K

LOT 17

AS DES IN OR 3209 PG 1606

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC-LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Dec 02, 2015		
Pay	\$209.31		